ADDENDA ET CORRIGENDA.

Page 21, last line but one, in the marginal note, after " such an indictment," read "under the 19 G. 2, c. 13"

- 24, line 14, (in the note) for "in" read "is"

- 35, in the note, dele the words "the first item in the list applies now only to the case of a traverse for damages, in consequence of s. 133 of 6 & 7 W. 4, c. 116." (See p. 224, note a.)

- 40, line 9, (in the heading) after " road" read " presentmont" - 41, in the last paragraph of the marginal note, for "the Clerks of the

Crown are" read "the Clerk of the Crown is"

- 49, line 2, for "committed. The" read "committed, the"

-113, line 4 from the bottom, in the marginal note, dele "a"

-241, line 3 in the marginal note, for "passing" read "forging"

MEMORANDA.

The Bill (mentioned in page 72, note) which had been brought into Parliament to extend the 19 & 20 G. 3, c. 37, to the County of the City of Dublin, has since passed into a statute. The Act is the 4 Vic. c. 10.

No Act has yet been passed (in conformity with the Bill mentioned in page 182, note) extending the 6 & 7 W. 4, c. 116, to the County and County of the City of Dublin.

А it v of

wh

RE

Bu wh sur thi gei arg op wh wh

de la

3